
'2018_08_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 116

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02100664 ANDRIOT JEROME (0210404/LA JOYEUSE PETANQUE COLO)
02125563 CHAMBRAUD PATRICK (0210404/LA JOYEUSE PETANQUE COLO)
  ()

G - P

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03900303 STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (0545025/PAGNY SUR MLLE)
05419172 BONTEMPS JOHANNA (0545025/PAGNY SUR MLLE)
  ()

07121369 BERTHILLIER GILLES (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07119204 BOURDAIS BRUNO (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906278 FOYET JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

08801099 DUPONT THIERRY (0880320/SDDV PETANQUE)
08804948 ANDOLFATTO ANTHONY (0880320/SDDV PETANQUE)
  ()

03908658 BERTHET DAMIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
00100004 MORIER GÉRARD (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

00109584 WISS SERGE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
04827001 FLORENSON CHRISTOPHE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07121369 BERTHILLIER GILLES (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07119204 BOURDAIS BRUNO (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

08801099 DUPONT THIERRY (0880320/SDDV PETANQUE)
08804948 ANDOLFATTO ANTHONY (0880320/SDDV PETANQUE)
  ()

07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2018_08_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 58

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02509943 ANNOYE MICKAEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

00110792 CHARVET MICKAËL (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
00100919 BARTHOMEUF ERIC (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
  ()

00102992 VIONNET PIERRE (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
00105367 PEREIRA PATRICK (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

00102992 VIONNET PIERRE (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
00105367 PEREIRA PATRICK (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
  ()

G - P

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902872 MENIS ROMAIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P




